
        
     

2022 2023 2024 2024 2025

Grand Total 2,089,146,268  1,054,181,745  1,205,400,989  876,516,348  1,096,976,689  25.15% 100.00%
Indonesia 679,424,814     281,027,244     334,369,483     225,602,462  341,882,660     51.54% 31.61%
Vietnam 411,394,655     172,495,045     231,707,291     170,309,567  251,821,392     47.86% 21.97%
Canada 212,663,106     208,169,460     221,519,859     169,355,535  150,694,295     -11.02% 14.23%
Ecuador 86,064,660       83,791,053       77,562,016       58,500,527    59,644,854       1.96% 5.52%
Russia 240,453,441     70,245,102       64,549,690       48,219,875    51,648,823       7.11% 4.77%
Spain 108,938,961     53,536,805       53,999,369       43,058,305    53,152,914       23.44% 4.50%
Malaysia 142,763,397     25,620,572       37,226,736       28,251,992    28,323,987       0.25% 2.62%
Belgium 1,824,648         18,230,511       29,847,384       22,339,020    26,642,424       19.26% 2.40%
Thailand 5,556,573         7,771,401         17,113,753       11,347,083    21,214,625       86.96% 1.89%
Brazil 61,438,824       29,896,320       22,242,029       14,822,379    13,902,796       -6.20% 1.50%
Cambodia 6,867,124         14,318,780       14,192,900       11,075,714    15,494,149       39.89% 1.31%
Gabon 11,499,067       10,142,615       14,953,753       10,020,881    12,968,355       29.41% 1.26%
Latvia 6,530,689         9,462,367         10,629,247       8,129,617      9,174,380         12.85% 0.82%
Poland 3,602,661         3,422,771         8,742,438         5,804,699      5,851,408         0.80% 0.62%
China 21,039,960       11,795,377       9,709,434         6,704,797      4,876,625         -27.27% 0.55%
Mexico 9,970,600         5,606,457         6,803,218         5,649,024      6,490,155         14.89% 0.54%
Italy 6,178,101         5,222,535         7,029,043         4,506,512      4,169,319         -7.48% 0.47%
Paraguay 5,832,837         5,329,604         5,237,200         3,416,272      3,481,829         1.92% 0.37%
Estonia 7,058,526         3,557,614         5,573,261         4,315,099      3,269,303         -24.24% 0.32%
Romania 7,778,182         541,414            1,304,156         685,289         4,222,169         516.12% 0.34%
Uruguay 21,246,607       11,199,948       6,981,997         6,079,245      3,156,653         -48.07% 0.28%
Turkey 1,748,484         512,266            1,257,913         707,211         3,548,138         401.71% 0.29%

Source: U.S. International Trade Commission
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Country subject to trade orders or cases
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